Ver:1.5
Sep 08, 2011
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G547E/F/G/H/M Global Mixed-mode Technology
Power Distribution Switch
Features

 2
G547E/F/G/H/M Global Mixed-mode Technology
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING ENABLE
Current
Limit
Output
MOS
RDS(ON)
Output
Shutdown
Resistor
TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G547E1TB1U 57EAx Active High 2.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-6
G547E2TB1U 57EBx Active Low 2.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-6
G547F1TB1U 57FAx Active High 2A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-6
G547F2TB1U 57FBx Active Low 2A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-6
G547G1TB1U 57GAx Active High 1.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-6
G547G2TB1U 57GBx Active Low 1.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-6
G547H1TB1U 57HAx Active High 1A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-6
G547H2TB1U 57HBx Active Low 1A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-6
G547M1TB1U 57MAx Active High 3.7A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-6
G547M2TB1U 57MBx Active Low 3.7A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-6
G547E1P11U G547E1 Active High 2.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G547E2P11U G547E2 Active Low 2.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G547F1P11U G547F1 Active High 2A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G547F2P11U G547F2 Active Low 2A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G547G1P11U G547G1 Active High 1.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G547G2P11U G547G2 Active Low 1.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G547H1P11U G547H1 Active High 1A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G547H2P11U G547H2 Active Low 1A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G547M1P11U G547M1 Active High 3.7A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G547M2P11U G547M2 Active Low 3.7A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G547E1P81U G547E1 Active High 2.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
G547E2P81U G547E2 Active Low 2.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
G547F1P81U G547F1 Active High 2A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
G547F2P81U G547F2 Active Low 2A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
G547G1P81U G547G1 Active High 1.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
G547G2P81U G547G2 Active Low 1.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
G547H1P81U G547H1 Active High 1A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
G547H2P81U G547H2 Active Low 1A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
G547M1P81U G547M1 Active High 3.7A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
G547M2P81U G547M2 Active Low 3.7A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
G547E1RD1U 547E1 Active High 2.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C TDFN3X3-8
G547E2RD1U 547E2 Active Low 2.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C TDFN3X3-8
G547F1RD1U 547F1 Active High 2A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C TDFN3X3-8
G547F2RD1U 547F2 Active Low 2A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C TDFN3X3-8
G547G1RD1U 547G1 Active High 1.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C TDFN3X3-8
G547G2RD1U 547G2 Active Low 1.5A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C TDFN3X3-8
G547H1RD1U 547H1 Active High 1A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C TDFN3X3-8
G547H2RD1U 547H2 Active Low 1A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C TDFN3X3-8
G547M1RD1U 547M1 Active High 3.7A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C TDFN3X3-8
G547M2RD1U 547M2 Active Low 3.7A 90mΩ Yes -40°C to +85°C TDFN3X3-8
Note: TB: SOT-23-6  P1: SOP-8   P8: MSOP-8   RD: TDFN3X3-8
1: Bonding Code
U: Tape & Reel
深